Annual Report 2018

KEY FINANCIAL DATA LAST SIX YEARS

PARTICULARS 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018
ssued, Subseribed and paid up capital 53,906,520 53,9006.520 53.906.520 53,906,520 53,906,520 53,906,520
ipital Reserves 23,137,159 23,137,159 23,137,159 23,137,159 23,137,159 23,137,159
reneral Reserves 8.600,000 8,600,000 #,600,000 8.600,000 £.600,000 8.600.000

Deferred Liabilities 54013247 61,370,223 63,496,427 70,318.023 86,700,393 93,038,292
irrent Liabilities 622 938,678 698,221,198 733,263,525 764,520,505 822,222 804 793,643,904
perating Fixed Assets 393,416,290 380,269,303 387.008,216 417,943,280 654,904,327 644,451,088

irrent Assets
ross Profit
iperating Profit

Profit hefore taxation

Profit after taxation

814,982,248

4,525,960,699

405,375,055

175,188,618

163,215,720

63,038,116

969,707,270

4,772,826,452

502,724,939

190,084,326

180,315,462

83,533,865

1,157,568,762

4.254,101,191

6,474.347,335

306,635,680

288,620,460

189,213,861

1,292.418.851
4,210,607,6235
800,993,530
339,468,572
321,409,788

205,820,169

1,375,741.612

4.441,220.968

695,054,052

221,320,317

208,195,369

143,777,070

1,375,489,892

4,05(,808.026

739,662,775

189,507,206

69,135,642
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